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To: Steve Tilley 

Fax #:  

Subject: NSAMs 

Date: April 27, 2017 

Pages: 1, including this cover sheet. 

 

Steve, 

 

Thanks for your offers of help with the NSAMs.  It would be particularly helpful if you could 

arrange for faxing the following to us:  Nos. 213 (Cuban organization), 263 (South Vietnam), 

273 (Honolulu), 284 (South Vietnam visits), 313 (untitled), 317 (audiosurveillance).  I would 

like to take you up on your offer to arrange for a copy of the entire set when convenient. 

 

The 8/30/95 NSC listing of declassified NSAMs suggests that the following 1961-64 NSAMs 

have not yet been released: 

 

0024 

0029 

0038 

0063 

0087 

0098 

0143 

0153 

0156 

0157 

0162 

0168 

0170 

0181 

0185 

0190 

0197 

0199 

0222 

0226 

0231 

0279 

0287 

0294 

0302 

0305 

0315 

 

It would be helpful if you might find out 

whether any of these would come within the 

Board’s purview. 

 

Thanks, 

Jeremy 

From the desk of...  

T. Jeremy Gunn 

General Counsel 
Assassination Records Review Board 

600 E Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C.  20530 

 
(202) 724-0088 

Fax: (202) 724-0457 


