## COVER

## SHEET

## To:Steve TilleyFax #:Subject:NSAMsDate:April 27, 2017Pages:1, including this cover sheet.

Steve,

Thanks for your offers of help with the NSAMs. It would be particularly helpful if you could arrange for faxing the following to us: Nos. 213 (Cuban organization), 263 (South Vietnam), 273 (Honolulu), 284 (South Vietnam visits), 313 (untitled), 317 (audiosurveillance). I would like to take you up on your offer to arrange for a copy of the entire set when convenient.

The 8/30/95 NSC listing of declassified NSAMs suggests that the following 1961-64 NSAMs have not yet been released:

0024	0279
0029	0287
0038	0294
0063	0302
0087	0305
0098	0315
0143	
0153	It would be helpful if you might find out
0156	whether any of these would come within the
0157	Board's purview.
0162	
0168	Thanks,
0170	Jeremy
0181	
0185	
0190	
0197	From the desk of
0199	T. Jeremy Gunn
0222	General Counsel Assassination Records Review Board
0226	600 E Street, N.W.
0231	Washington, D.C. 20530
	(202) 724-0088

## FAX

(202) 724-0088 Fax: (202) 724-0457